Pa
tc
h
 C
or
d
s
an

ACCESS
ULTRA-THIN MICROGRABBER® TEST CLIPS
Designed especially for today’s fine pitched SMD’s.
Clips have a narrow body (.120" wide), and a small
flexible shaft (.050" dia. x .910" long). Contact
pincers open to .024".
*COLOR CODE:  -0 Black, -1 Brown, -2 Red, -3 Orange, -4 Yellow, -5 Green, -6 Blue, -7 Violet, -8 Gray, -9 White
MINIGATOR TEST CLIP PATCH CORD
Jaws open to .187.
18 AWG Wire, .144 O.D.
RATING: 45V, 5 Amps, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
*STD COLORS: -0 blk, -2 red.
Part No. Length PRICE
MG-B-4-* 4" 4.20
MG-B-8-* 8" 4.20
MG-B-12-* 12" 4.20
MG-B-24-* 24" 4.20
MG-B-36-* 36" 4.20
MG-B-48-* 48" 4.65
MG-B-60-* 60" 4.65
20 AWG Wire, .087 O.D.
RATING: 45V, 5 Amps, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
*STD COLORS: -0 blk, -2 red.
Part No. Length PRICE

Part No. Length PRICE
1613-4-* 4" 4.85
1613-8-* 8" 4.85
1613-12-* 12" 4.85
1613-24-* 24" 4.85
1613-36-* 36" 4.85
1613-48-* 48" 4.85
Jaws open to .300.
18 AWG Wire, .144 O.D.
RATING: 150V, 5 Amps, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
*STD COLORS: Available in 10 colors.
ALLIGATOR TEST CLIP PATCH CORD
Part No. Length PRICE
AL-B-4-* 4" 4.10
AL-B-8-* 8" 4.10
AL-B-12-* 12" 4.10
AL-B-18-* 18" 4.10
AL-B-24-* 24" 4.10
AL-B-36-* 36" 4.10
AL-B-48-* 48" 4.55
AL-B-60-* 60" 4.55
90496
ACCESS
90548
ACCESS